IS072D-01-2008 CI/SfB (31.9) Hn5
ACOUSTIC, DRAUGHT, SMOKE, AND
WEATHER PROTECTION PRODUCTS
Products 72, 73, 74, 75, 78, 97, 98, 100, 106, 107, 119, 120, & 121 Data Sheet
SIMPLE AND COST-EFFECTIVE SOLUTIONS, PROVIDING PROTECTION
AGAINST DRAUGHTS, NOISE POLLUTION, SMOKE, AND WEATHER
ENVIROGRAF®
SEALS FOR

Supplied in 2100mm lengths.
Reference Description
ES/AH 3x10mm Aluminium holder (2100mm)
ES/PH 3x10mm PVC holder (1050 or 2100mm)
State the holder reference as shown above,  and colour if PVC is required, together with the type and size of seal required.
Brush available in 3mm, 5mm, 7mm, or 10mm; Angled rubber available in 6mm or 9mm;  Straight rubber available in 5mm, 7mm,
or 9mm; V-shaped rubber available in 6mm only; and Tubular rubber available in 6mm or 9mm.
Example: ES/PH (white)/Brush (5mm grey) = ES/PH white PVC holder with 5mm grey brush seal.
ORDERING REFERENCES
Product 72: Surface-mounted brush acoustic, draught, smoke, and weather seal
Supplied in 1050mm lengths. Other lengths are available, or in continuous roll form by the metre.
Reference Brush Size
ES/SS3 3mm
ES/SS5 5mm
ES/SS7 7mm
ES/SS10 10mm
Other brush sizes are available.
Add suffix /S for a single door set. Add suffix /D for a double door set.
Add suffix /N for brush without self-adhesive backing. Add suffix /F for brush with a central flexible fin.
Colours available are brown, black, grey, or white.

Application
Place the seal into position and fix with screws supplied.
This holder can be painted, except for the brush seal.
Product 74: Surface-mounted draught, smoke, and weather seals PATENTED
Product 74 can be used for
doors with rebated and
curved meeting stiles,
and for sliding doors.
6
Product 73 - continued
Sliding doors
ORDERING REFERENCES
Product 74: Surface-mounted seals
Supplied in 2000mm lengths with variable brush lengths.
Colours: black, brown, white, or milled aluminium finish.
ES/TB/10 10mm brush & holder
ES/TB/15 15mm brush & holder
ES/TB/22 22mm brush & holder
ES/TB/25 25mm brush & holder
ES/TB/30 30mm brush & holder
ES/TB/35 35mm brush & holder
ES/TB/40 40mm brush & holder
ES/TB/45 45mm brush & holder
ES/TB/50 50mm brush & holder
FOR OTHER OPTIONS OF PRODUCT 74, SEE PAGE 7
Introduction
A surface fixed anodised aluminium holder 2100mm long, with a PVC option
available in other colours. The holder will accept different kinds of seals:  brush,